
2.7 1 10
Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Четырёхкомнатн
ая квартира
(евро)  

23 131 790 
Цена при 100% оплате

23 131 790 
Цена с дополнительными

скидками

106.58 м2

Общая площадь

Отделка в подарок

10.61м²

5.55м²

4.5м²

3.57м²

2.81м²

2.71м²

27.47м²

14.31м²

11.47м²

12.25м²

4м²

2м²

Корпус 2.7

В комплексе

В корпусе

Cекция 1 Cекция 2

Закрытый двор


